
Stability Auto 

Car Program 



The terms of participation

01. Stability – The terms of participation International Platform

Monthly turnover of "Smart accumulation" 

structure from  5,000 USDT

The company provides a car for personal use. 

With a stable maintenance of the turnover, the car becomes the property of the leader 


up to 5 years, depending on the turnover of the structure. A leader can expedite car buyouts by 

setting aside a portion of active income. 

The class of the car depends on the monthly volume of "Smart accumulation" in the structure.

The cost of the car at the buyback is equal to the cost of the car, 

+ interest on leasing payment (depending on the leasing term)

Achieving the career rank 


of Adviser



Car program

International Platform

 Program Turnover of "Smart accumulation"

Economy 5 000 USDT

Partners in the program Car cost

No more than 2500 in one branch

2E

2C or 3E

2B or 3C

2V or 3B

10 000 USDT

30 000 USDT

100 000 USDT

300 000 USDT

Comfort

Business

VIP

Premium

Luxury 1 000 000 USDT

up to 12 500

up to 25 000 

up to 75 000 

up to 150 000 

up to 350 000 

up to 850 000 2P or 3V

02. Stability – Car program




03. Stability – Conditions of the «Economy» car program

Conditions of the “Economy” 

car program 

International Platform

1.

3.

4.

5.

2.

Close Adviser status

Apply for inclusion in the car program
 

Confirm turnover for the second and third month
 

Get a car from the company

Make a group turnover for "Smart accumulation" from 5,000 USDT, 

but not more than 2,500 USDT in one branch



04. Stability – Conditions of the “Comfort” car program 

Conditions of the 
“Comfort” car program 

International Platform

1.

3.

4.

5.

2.

Your structure must have at least 2 Economy program participants 

in different branches

Apply for inclusion in the car program
 

 
Confirm turnover for the second month

Get a car from the company

Make a group turnover for smart accumulation more


than 10,000 USDT
 



05. Stability – Conditions of the “Business” car program 

Conditions of the 
“Business” car program  

International Platform

1.

3.

4.

5.

2.

In the structure in different branches there are 2 participants 


on “Comfort” or 3 participants on “Economy”

Apply for inclusion in the car program
 

Confirm turnover for the second month
 

Get a car from the company 
 

Make a group turnover for "Smart accumulation" 


over 30,000 USDT



06. Stability – Conditions of the “VIP” car program 

Conditions of the “VIP”

car program 

International Platform

1.

3.

4.

5.

2.

In the structure in different branches 2 participants


for “Business” or 3 participants for “Comfort”

Apply for inclusion in the car program

Confirm turnover for the second month
 

Get a car from the company
 

Make a group turnover for "Smart accumulation" 


over 100,000 USDT
 



07. Stability – Conditions of the “Premium” car program 

Conditions of the “Premium” 
car program 

International Platform

1.

3.

4.

5.

2.

In the structure in different branches 2 participants


for “VIP” or 3 participants for “Business”

Apply for inclusion in the car program
 

Confirm turnover for the second month
 

Get a car from the company
 

Make a group turnover for "Smart accumulation" 


over 300,000 USDT
 



08. Stability – Conditions of the “Luxury” car program 

Conditions of the “Luxury” 
car program 

International Platform

1.

3.

4.

5.

2.

In the structure in different branches 2 participants


on “Premium” or 3 participants on “VIP”

Apply for inclusion in the car program
 

Confirm turnover for the second month
 

Get a car from the company
 

Make a group turnover for "Smart accumulation" 


over 1,000,000 USDT
 



The number of people in the structure 

when paying for "Smart accumulation"

09. Stability – The number of people in the structure when paying for "Smart accumulation" International Platform

Car 
program

Turnover 
over  Average 


100 USDT

Car costIncome/
month, USDT

Partners

Economy 5 000 50 200 up to 12 500

100 400 up to 25 000

300 1 200 up to 75 000

3 000

4 000 up to 150 0001 000

12 000 up to 350 000

For 45 
USDT

For 55 
USDT

For 65 
USDT

For 75 
USDT

For 85 
USDT

For 165 
USDT

For 255 
USDT

For 355 
USDT

For 555 
USDT

111 90 77 67 59 30 20 15  9

223 182 154 134 118 61 40 29 18

667 546 462 400 353 182 118 85 54

6 670 5 460 4 620 4 000 3 530 1 820 1 180 850 540

2 223 1 819 1 539 1 334 1 177 607 393 282 181

22 230 18 190 15 390 13 340 11 770 6 070 3 930 2 820 1 810 10 000 40 000 up to 850 000

10 000

30 000

100 000

300 000

1 000 000

Comfort

Business

VIP

Premium

Luxury

For 1055 
USDT

5

10

29

95

285

948



Stability Auto Car Program 

10. Stability – Автопрограма Stability Auto International Platform

When a leader appears in the structure who has fulfilled the conditions of the car program, his 

turnover is also taken into account in the qualifications of the superior leader with accrual from the 

turnover of “Smart Accumulation” in this structure according to the formula using the coefficient.

If there is a lack of turnover, you can continue to participate in the program with partial compensation of 

the company's costs until the turnover stabilizes, but no more than 3 months a year.


The car is provided under a lease agreement at the choice of the leader - new or with mileage up to five 

years of operation.


If there is a shortage of the monthly payment in the savings box, a portion of the payment will be 

deducted from referral rewards.



We wish you success!

StabilitySupportBot support@stability.top Stabilityin.com


