

Stability Auto Car Program



The terms of participation



Monthly turnover of "Smart accumulation" structure from 5,000 USDT



Achieving the career rank of Adviser

The company provides a car for personal use.

With a stable maintenance of the turnover, the car becomes the property of the leader up to 5 years, depending on the turnover of the structure. A leader can expedite car buyouts by setting aside a portion of active income.

The cost of the car at the buyback is equal to the cost of the car,

+ interest on leasing payment (depending on the leasing term)

The class of the car depends on the monthly volume of "Smart accumulation" in the structure.





Program	Turnover of "Smart accumulation"	Partners in the program	Car cost	
Economy	5 000 USDT	No more than 2500 in one branch	up to 12 500	
Comfort	10 000 USDT	2E	up to 25 000	
Business	30 000 USDT	2C or 3E	up to 75 000	
VIP	100 000 USDT	2B or 3C	up to 150 000	
Premium	300 000 USDT	2V or 3B	up to 350 000	
Luxury	1 000 000 USDT	2P or 3V	up to 850 000	

02. Stability – Car program — International Platform



Conditions of the "Economy" car program

- 1. Close Adviser status
- 2. Make a group turnover for "Smart accumulation" from 5,000 USDT, but not more than 2,500 USDT in one branch
- **3.** Apply for inclusion in the car program
- 4. Confirm turnover for the second and third month
- **5.** Get a car from the company





Conditions of the "Comfort" car program

- 1. Your structure must have at least 2 Economy program participants in different branches
- 2. Make a group turnover for smart accumulation more than 10,000 USDT
- 3. Apply for inclusion in the car program
- 4. Confirm turnover for the second month
- **5.** Get a car from the company





Conditions of the "Business" car program

- 1. In the structure in different branches there are 2 participants on "Comfort" or 3 participants on "Economy"
- 2. Make a group turnover for "Smart accumulation" over 30,000 USDT
- 3. Apply for inclusion in the car program
- 4. Confirm turnover for the second month
- **5.** Get a car from the company





Conditions of the "VIP" car program

- In the structure in different branches 2 participants for "Business" or 3 participants for "Comfort"
- 2. Make a group turnover for "Smart accumulation" over 100,000 USDT
- **3.** Apply for inclusion in the car program
- 4. Confirm turnover for the second month
- **5.** Get a car from the company





Conditions of the "Premium" car program

- 1. In the structure in different branches 2 participants for "VIP" or 3 participants for "Business"
- 2. Make a group turnover for "Smart accumulation" over 300,000 USDT
- **3.** Apply for inclusion in the car program
- 4. Confirm turnover for the second month
- **5.** Get a car from the company





Conditions of the "Luxury" car program

- In the structure in different branches 2 participants on "Premium" or 3 participants on "VIP"
- Make a group turnover for "Smart accumulation" over 1,000,000 USDT
- **3.** Apply for inclusion in the car program
- 4. Confirm turnover for the second month
- **5.** Get a car from the company







The number of people in the structure when paying for "Smart accumulation"

Car program	Turnover over	Partners Par							Income/					
		For 45 USDT	For 55 USDT	For 65 USDT	For 75 USDT	For 85 USDT	For 165 USDT	For 255 USDT	For 355 USDT	For 555 USDT	Average 100 USDT	For 1055 USDT	month, USDT	Car cost
Economy	5 000	111	90	77	67	59	30	20	15	9	50	5	200	up to 12 500
Comfort	10 000	223	182	154	134	118	61	40	29	18	100	10	400	up to 25 000
Business	30 000	667	546	462	400	353	182	118	85	54	300	29	1200	up to 75 000
VIP	100 000	2 223	1 819	1 539	1334	1 177	607	393	282	181	1 000	95	4 000	up to 150 000
Premium	300 000	6 670	5 460	4 620	4 000	3 530	1820	1 180	850	540	3 000	285	12 000	up to 350 000
Luxury	1 000 000	22 230	18 190	15 390	13 340	11 770	6 070	3 930	2 820	1 810	10 000	948	40 000	up to 850 000

Stability Auto Car Program

When a leader appears in the structure who has fulfilled the conditions of the car program, his turnover is also taken into account in the qualifications of the superior leader with accrual from the turnover of "Smart Accumulation" in this structure according to the formula using the coefficient.

If there is a lack of turnover, you can continue to participate in the program with partial compensation of the company's costs until the turnover stabilizes, but no more than 3 months a year.

The car is provided under a lease agreement at the choice of the leader - new or with mileage up to five years of operation.

If there is a shortage of the monthly payment in the savings box, a portion of the payment will be deducted from referral rewards.

* The participant of the car program has the right to replace the car with an office rental, an annual trip for two or an apartment - postponing the car program bonus.







We wish you success!

